

• MENU •

Lerive Rock

• GOURMET BISTROT •

COLDdishes

Veal in tuna sauce and caper variation

22

Allergens 1 - 7 - 9 - 12

Salmon tartare, avocado
and fermented chilli spicy-mayo

25

Allergens 2 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 11 - 12

Italian caprese with buffalo mozzarella,
summer tomatoes and basil

18

Allergens 7 - 12

Parma ham and Mantuan netted melon

20

Allergens 7 - 8 - 12

salads

Black Venus rice salad with sautéed prawns
and fresh mango

22

Allergens 2 - 6 - 8

Mediterranean-style spelt salad

20

Olives, capers, cherry tomatoes, tuna in oil and basil

Allergens 1 - 4 - 8 - 9 - 12

Caesar salad

25

Lettuce salad heart, bacon, grilled chicken,
Italian Parmesan cheese, crouton and caesar dressing

Allergens 1 - 7 - 8 - 12

Panzanella Sicilian style

25

Mixed summer tomatoes, basil, vinegar, crouton,
cucumber and red Tropea onion

Allergens 1 - 6 - 8 - 9 - 12



HOTdishes



Maccheroncino pasta Carbonara style

20

Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 12

Trofie pasta with genovese pesto,
potatoes and green beans

15

Allergens 1 - 7 - 8 - 10 - 12

Lasagnetta with knife-edged beef ragù

20

Allergens 1 - 3 - 5 - 7 - 9 - 10 - 12

Spaghetti with tomato and basil

18

Allergens 1 - 7 - 9

PIZZAS & sandwiches



SERVED IN 6 SLICES IDEAL FOR SHARING

Burrata and Parma ham

30

San Marzano tomatoes, burrata stracciatella
from the farm "Il Bagnolo", 24-month Reserve Parma Ham
and oil from Garda Lake

Type 1 flour and wholemeal flour

Allergens 1 - 7

Cantabrico

30

Burrata stracciatella from the farm "Il Bagnolo",
Cantabrian Sea anchovies, Garda lemon powder
and San Marzano tomatoes

Allergens 1 - 4 - 7

Beef cheeseburger
with Parmesan and rosemary fries

22

Parmesan cheese, bacon, cucumber, onion, tomato, lettuce,
burger

Allergens 1 - 3 - 4 - 7 - 8 - 12

Lifestyle Club-Sandwich
with smoked salmon and fries

25

Toasted bread, smoked salmon, crème fraîche, lettuce salad,
tomato

Allergens 1 - 3 - 4 - 7 - 8 - 12

• DESSERTS •

Lerive Rock

• GOURMET BISTROT •

desserts



Garda lemon

12

Lemon fruit recreated in different consistencies with white chocolate

Allergens 3 - 7 - 8 - 12

Tiramisù our way

12

Allergens 1 - 3 - 7

Tropical white chocolate popsicle

12

Allergens 3 - 7 - 8 - 12

Seasonal fruit salad and cream ice cream

12

Allergens 3 - 7

Chocolate tart with vanilla, grapes and champagne

12

Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 8 - 12

Dark chocolate salami with biscuit

12

Allergens 1 - 3 - 7 - 8 - 12

Smoked goat's milk panna cotta with BBQ apricot

12

Allergens 3 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 12

List of ingredients considered to be allergens EU Regulation no. 1169/2011;

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)
2. Crustaceans and products containing crustaceans
3. Eggs and products containing eggs
4. Fish and products containing fish
5. Peanuts and products containing peanuts
6. Soy and products containing soy
7. Milk and dairy products (including lactose)
8. Nuts
9. Celery and products containing celery
10. Mustard and products containing mustard
11. Sesame seeds and products containing sesame seeds
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
13. Lupin seeds and products containing lupin seeds
14. Molluscs and products containing molluscs